PRODUCT INFORMATION PACKET
Model No: 145TEFR5327
Catalog No: Z616
2,1800,TEFC,145TC,DC/180
SCR
Regal and Marathon are trademarks of Regal Beloit Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.
©2018 Regal Beloit Corporation, All Rights Reserved. MC017097E
1 of 4
Dealers Industrial Equipment -- Visit https://DealersElectric.com  or call (908) 688-1966 for all of your electric motor & VFD needs!
Product Information Packet: Model No: 145TEFR5327, Catalog No:Z616 2,1800,TEFC,145TC,DC/180
Nameplate Specifications
Output HP 2 Hp Output KW 1.5 kW
Voltage 180 V Current 9.5 A
Speed 1750 rpm Service Factor 1
Efficiency 78.8 % Duty Continous
Insulation Class H Frame K145TC
Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled Overload Protector No
Ambient Temperature 40 °C Drive End Bearing Size 6205
Opp Drive End Bearing Size 6203 UL Recognized
CSA Y CE N
Technical Specifications
Rotation Reversible Mounting Rigid C base
Frame Length 14.50 in Shaft Diameter 0.875 in
Outline Drawing 034920-1463
This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created: 07/02/2018
2 of 4
Dealers Industrial Equipment -- Visit https://DealersElectric.com  or call (908) 688-1966 for all of your electric motor & VFD needs!
7/3/2007 9:43:11 AM -
3 of 4
Dealers Industrial Equipment -- Visit https://DealersElectric.com  or call (908) 688-1966 for all of your electric motor & VFD needs!
E
R
R
O
R
:
s
y
n
t
a
x
e
r
r
o
r
O
F
F
E
N
D
I
N
G
C
O
M
M
A
N
D
:
-
-
n
o
s
t
r
i
n
g
v
a
l
-
-
S
T
A
C
K
:
/
i
m
-
s
a
v
e
l
e
v
e
l
-
4 of 4
Dealers Industrial Equipment -- Visit https://DealersElectric.com  or call (908) 688-1966 for all of your electric motor & VFD needs!